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Schedule/Results - 2024 Fall Soccer Fall 11-13 Girls Schedule

Date/Time/Field Score Home Team Visiting Team  Score
Monday, Sep 09, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Greene County Recreation

Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13 0 Southern Luxury Vs Putnam 0

Ages Homes/Black Hutto/Scarlett Black

06:00 PM-(07:00 PM - Jasper County Recreation

Department Jasper Count)l; Recreatitgn Department 0 Jasper 1 Ve Morgan 2 0

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer .

Complex Soccer Field g ty S 0 Morgan 1 vs  Zaxbys /Pink 0
Tuesday, Sep 10, 2024

06:00 PM—O?:OO PM - Putnam Co. Recreation 0 Putnam s Southern Luxury 0

Soccer Field Hutto/Scarlett Black Homes/Black
Thursday, Sep 12, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Greene County Recreation :

Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13 0 Zaxbys /Pink . vs Morganl - 0

Ages

?:6031(;112 Ifé%lfe?- 1;1;;11& Morgan County Soccer 0 Morgan 2 Vs Morgan’l 0
Monday, Sep 16, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM —_Greene Coupty Recreation Southern Luxury . ! b

Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13 0 Homes/Black 'S Morgan 1 - . 0

Ages

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Jasper Coun.ty Recreation 0 Jasper 1 . vs Morgar 1 0

Department Jasper County Recreation Department o
Tuesday, Sep 17, 2024

06:00 PM—O'}’:OO PM - Putnam Co. Recreation 0 Putnam v Zaxbys /Pink 0

Soccer Field Hutto/Scarlett Black
Thursday, Sep 19, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Jasper Coun.ty Recreation 0 Jasper 1 v Putnam -

Department Jasper County Recreation Department + Hutto/Scarlett Black
Monday, Sep 23, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM -'Greene Cou:flty Recreation Southern Luxury D a

Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13 0 H /Black vsi +  Morgan2 1 0

Ages omes/Blac
Tuesday, Sep 24, 2024

06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Jasper C Recreation : .

Dege?rtmen? Jasper Countylf) Rec?;::itgn De;artr?lent 0 : Jasper 1 v Zaxbys /Pink -t 0
Thursday, Sep 26, 2024 ‘

06:00 PM-07.00 PM - Greene County Recreation 0 Zaxbys /Pink  vs - Morgan?2 0

Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13 D
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Ages
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Monday, Sep 30, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Greene County Recreation
Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13
Ages
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Oct 01, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Thursday, Oct 03, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Greene County Recreation
Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13
Ages

Monday, Oct 07, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Jasper County Recreation
Department Jasper County Recreation Department

Monday, Oct 14, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Oct 15, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Putnam Co. Recreation
Soccer Field

Monday, Oct 21, 2024
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Greene County Recreation
Complex Aalto Scientific Soccer Field 4 11-13
Ages
06:00 PM-07:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field

Tuesday, Oct 22, 2024

07:00 PM-08:00 PM - Morgan County Soccer
Complex Soccer Field
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